
St. Paul District - Paschal Schedule 2016  &  
 Graveside Services 2016 

 
 
 

2016 
 

 

Shroud Services, Friday, March 25: 
       12:00pm Bonnyville;   3:00pm St. Paul;   6:00pm Derwent. 
 
Resurrection Services & Blessing Pascha: 
       Saturday, March 26:  2:30pm Derwent;   6:30pm Bonnyville. 
       Sunday, March 27: St. Paul.  
 
Divine Liturgy, Common Meal & Grave Blessings: 
       Glendon, 10:00am, Saturday, April 16 
       Derwent, 12:00pm, Sunday, April 17 
       Bonnyville, 10:00am, Saturday, April 23. 
       St. Paul, 10:00am, Sunday, April 24. 
       Myrnam, 10:00am, Saturday, May 7. 
       Elk Point, 10:00am, Saturday, May 14. 
       Ascension Farms (Derwent area), 10:00am, Saturday, May 28. 
       Northern Valley, 12:00pm, Sunday, May 29. 
       Angle Lake, 10:00am, Saturday, June 4. 
       Iron River, 11:00am, Saturday, June 11. 
 
Easter Services, JULIAN CALENDAR: 
Resurrection Service & Blessing Pascha 
       Ascension Farms (Derwent Area),  9:00am, Sunday, May 1. 
       Iron River,  1:00pm, Sunday, May 1. 


